
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 49 Paul Hageman South Winn. V 18:22.79
2 2 52 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn. V 18:34.16
3 3 19 Brady Happel Dunkerton V 19:04.18
4 4 42 Brayan Silva Postville V 19:11.65
5 5 3 Hazen Loan Central V 19:19.22
6 6 53 Jamison Meyer South Winn. V 19:24.91
7 7 29 Chris Wagner Kee V 19:31.16
8 8 55 Chance Adam South Winn. V 19:34.57
9 9 54 Toby Conway South Winn. V 19:44.17

10 10 18 Zach Johnson Dunkerton V 20:11.67
11 11 20 Ben Reims Dunkerton V 20:16.31
12 12 4 William Moser Central V 20:16.68
13 13 39 Caleb Nordheim MFL V 20:31.51
14 14 2 Luke Asche Central V 20:34.28
15 15 50 Jacob Michels South Winn. V 20:38.29
16 16 59 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn. V 20:46.76
17 51 Gabe Sadler South Winn. V 20:52.89
18 17 25 Jacob Berns Kee V 21:07.09
19 18 36 Colin Moses MFL V 21:13.90
20 19 30 Michael Mattson Kee V 21:20.03
21 20 6 Brayden Finley Central V 21:20.70
22 60 Ethan Maldonado South Winn. V 21:29.00
23 21 23 Jacob Henninger Dunkerton V 21:35.21
24 22 5 Corey Weber Central V 21:41.40
25 23 66 Tristan Meyer Clayton V 21:42.67
26 24 26 Ryan Whalen Kee V 21:47.97
27 25 21 Riley Tisue Dunkerton V 21:48.13
28 26 22 Will Fettkether Dunkerton V 21:59.63
29 27 32 Nick Buege Kee V 22:23.14
30 28 15 Tyson Russell East Buchanan V 22:24.62
31 29 44 Raul Soli Postville V 22:36.24
32 30 63 Vincent Schmelzer Clayton V 22:36.92
33 31 48 Elmer Toj Postville V 22:39.62
34 32 8 Kamron Lawson Central V 22:40.04
35 33 33 Daniel Wagner Kee V 22:58.43
36 34 9 Luke Tuecke Central V 23:01.55
37 35 12 Logan Crawford East Buchanan V 23:02.58
38 36 38 Keagan Smerud MFL V 23:11.83
39 56 Carson Brincks South Winn. V 23:25.25
40 37 45 Jose Hernandez-Farinas Postville V 23:32.97
41 58 Connor Frana South Winn. V 23:37.23
42 38 24 Blake Smith Dunkerton V 23:43.04
43 39 13 Kaiden Gage East Buchanan V 23:46.54
44 40 46 Jeffry Lopez Postville V 24:21.50
45 41 65 Francisco Gomez Clayton V 24:22.34
46 7 Lane Orr Central V 24:28.45
47 42 14 Dylan Kress East Buchanan V 25:08.78
48 43 67 Dakota Schmit Clayton V 25:30.32
49 61 Dayten Ondrashek South Winn. V 25:32.94
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50 1 Aaron Gibney Central V 25:38.32
51 44 64 Beau Cline Clayton V 25:56.26
52 45 37 Jesse Breuer MFL V 26:01.43
53 46 34 Chance Colsch Kee V 26:31.84
54 27 Kyle Conway Kee V 26:45.40
55 47 40 Dusty Berns MFL V 27:35.08
56 57 Brandon Frana South Winn. V 27:59.14
57 48 68 Braxton Cook Clayton V 28:42.76
58 49 41 Logan Brown MFL V 29:49.78
59 50 71 Braydon Ellis East Buchanan V 31:00.39
60 51 17 Bailey Thorpe East Buchanan V 33:07.67
61 52 69 Samuel Brimeyer Clayton V 33:09.24
62 53 16 Christian Sattgast East Buchanan V 35:21.40
63 70 Hiram Werger Clayton V 54:27.58



Team

26 South Winn.   1   2   6   8   9  15  16

70 Dunkerton   3  10  11  23  27  28  42

73 Central   5  12  14  21  24  34  36

94 Kee   7  18  20  26  29  35  53

141 Postville   4  31  33  40  44

159 MFL  13  19  38  52  55  58

181 Clayton  25  32  45  48  51  57  61

194 East Buchanan  30  37  43  47  59  60  62

South Winn. Dunkerton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Paul Hageman V 18:22.79 3 Brady Happel V 19:04.18
2 Emmett Schwartzhoff V 18:34.16 10 Zach Johnson V 20:11.67
6 Jamison Meyer V 19:24.91 11 Ben Reims V 20:16.31
8 Chance Adam V 19:34.57 21 Jacob Henninger V 21:35.21
9 Toby Conway V 19:44.17 25 Riley Tisue V 21:48.13

15 Jacob Michels V 20:38.29 26 Will Fettkether V 21:59.63
16 Isaiah Kruckman V 20:46.76 38 Blake Smith V 23:43.04

Gabe Sadler V 20:52.89 70 1:42:55
Ethan Maldonado V 21:29.00
Carson Brincks V 23:25.25
Connor Frana V 23:37.23
Dayten Ondrashek V 25:32.94
Brandon Frana V 27:59.14

26 1:35:41

Central Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Hazen Loan V 19:19.22 7 Chris Wagner V 19:31.16
12 William Moser V 20:16.68 17 Jacob Berns V 21:07.09
14 Luke Asche V 20:34.28 19 Michael Mattson V 21:20.03
20 Brayden Finley V 21:20.70 24 Ryan Whalen V 21:47.97
22 Corey Weber V 21:41.40 27 Nick Buege V 22:23.14
32 Kamron Lawson V 22:40.04 33 Daniel Wagner V 22:58.43
34 Luke Tuecke V 23:01.55 46 Chance Colsch V 26:31.84

Lane Orr V 24:28.45 Kyle Conway V 26:45.40
Aaron Gibney V 25:38.32 94 1:46:09

73 1:43:12

Postville MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Brayan Silva V 19:11.65 13 Caleb Nordheim V 20:31.51
29 Raul Soli V 22:36.24 18 Colin Moses V 21:13.90
31 Elmer Toj V 22:39.62 36 Keagan Smerud V 23:11.83
37 Jose Hernandez-Farinas V 23:32.97 45 Jesse Breuer V 26:01.43
40 Jeffry Lopez V 24:21.50 47 Dusty Berns V 27:35.08

141 1:52:22 49 Logan Brown V 29:49.78
159 1:58:34

Clayton East Buchanan
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

23 Tristan Meyer V 21:42.67 28 Tyson Russell V 22:24.62
30 Vincent Schmelzer V 22:36.92 35 Logan Crawford V 23:02.58
41 Francisco Gomez V 24:22.34 39 Kaiden Gage V 23:46.54
43 Dakota Schmit V 25:30.32 42 Dylan Kress V 25:08.78
44 Beau Cline V 25:56.26 50 Braydon Ellis V 31:00.39
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48 Braxton Cook V 28:42.76 51 Bailey Thorpe V 33:07.67
52 Samuel Brimeyer V 33:09.24 53 Christian Sattgast V 35:21.40

Hiram Werger V 54:27.58 194 2:05:23
181 2:00:09


